Bus

Rail RE RE 7

Direction
Offenburg — Basel Bad Bf

26 stops

Open route schedule

Offenburg

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Orschweier

Ringsheim/Europa-Park

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Kenzingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Emmendingen

Denzlingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Herdern

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Schallstadt

Bad Krozingen

Heitersheim

Mdllheim im Markgraflerland

Auggen

Schliengen

Bad Bellingen

Rheinweiler

Kleinkems

Istein

Go to website

Route schedule
Offenburg — Basel Bad Bf

Monday 07:42
Tuesday 07:42
Wednesday 07:42
Thursday 07:42
Friday 07:42
Saturday 07:42
Sunday 07:42
Route info

Direction: Offenburg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min

Y S ey o LT T
"‘n‘__"\ 7 - _.—/ f= 4 PfarzHeim
~ K] ; p: o

S - o A A0 ALy
B El i S Y .-
A — i L ™, ,/ [ / <
./‘-(__ AT '“"‘-—_‘T_— "‘--._I A ki, )
e - MNaturpark A e L

SIr’as.E)csur,g / Schwarzwald
g e A

Mitte/Nord i 1k}
! 3 “5R
Pesis
: 14
A
., 4
o Ll el =4
¢ e oG NOtL
! ) Parg noturel 25 t]l':?t
{ régional Jr i here
|| des Ballons 4 {
T ~, -3
des Vosges Noturpark., = 5 SRl
3 Sudschwarzwald '
{

-\"‘\,

4}- F o

s SR
_-/_/:.
- -:»,r X

o’
Maps:
| RE—RE7 BI...IS. L Ps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-2386939764
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-2386939764
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-2386939764

Efringen-Kirchen

Eimeldingen

Haltingen

Weil am Rhein

Basel Bad Bf



Direction

Efringen-Kirchen — Offenburg

21 stops

Open route schedule

Efringen-Kirchen

Istein

Kleinkems

Rheinweiler

Bad Bellingen

Schliengen

Auggen

Mullheim im Markgraflerland

Heitersheim

Bad Krozingen

Schallstadt

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Denzlingen

Emmendingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kenzingen

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Ringsheim/Europa-Park

Orschweier

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Offenburg

Route schedule
Efringen-Kirchen — Offenburg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Efringen-Kirchen
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

10:41

10:41

10:41

10:41

10:41


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-2386939764

Direction
Offenburg — Basel Bad Bf

25 stops

Open route schedule

Offenburg

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Orschweier

Ringsheim/Europa-Park

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Kenzingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Emmendingen

Denzlingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Schallstadt

Bad Krozingen

Heitersheim

Mullheim im Markgraflerland

Auggen

Schliengen

Bad Bellingen

Rheinweiler

Kleinkems

Istein

Efringen-Kirchen

Eimeldingen

Haltingen

Weil am Rhein

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Offenburg — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Offenburg
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min

09:46

09:46

09:46

09:46

09:46

09:46

09:46


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-2386939764




Direction
Offenburg — Basel Bad Bf

26 stops

Open route schedule

Offenburg

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Orschweier

Ringsheim/Europa-Park

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Kenzingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Emmendingen

Denzlingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Herdern

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Schallstadt

Bad Krozingen

Heitersheim

Millheim im Markgraflerland

Auggen

Schliengen

Bad Bellingen

Rheinweiler

Kleinkems

Istein

Efringen-Kirchen

Eimeldingen

Haltingen

Weil am Rhein

Route schedule
Offenburg — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Offenburg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min

07:42

07:42


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-2386939764

Basel Bad Bf



Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Offenburg

25 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Weil am Rhein

Haltingen

Eimeldingen

Efringen-Kirchen

Istein

Kleinkems

Rheinweiler

Bad Bellingen

Schliengen

Auggen

Mdllheim im Markgraflerland

Heitersheim

Bad Krozingen

Schallstadt

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Denzlingen

Emmendingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kenzingen

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Ringsheim/Europa-Park

Orschweier

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Offenburg

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Offenburg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min

10:28

10:28

10:28

10:28

10:28

10:28


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-2386939764




Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Offenburg

25 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Weil am Rhein

Haltingen

Eimeldingen

Efringen-Kirchen

Istein

Kleinkems

Rheinweiler

Bad Bellingen

Schliengen

Auggen

Mdllheim im Markgraflerland

Heitersheim

Bad Krozingen

Schallstadt

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Denzlingen

Emmendingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kenzingen

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Ringsheim/Europa-Park

Orschweier

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Offenburg

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Offenburg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min

20:28

20:28

20:28

20:28

20:28

20:28

20:28


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-2386939764




Direction
Offenburg — Basel Bad Bf

25 stops

Open route schedule

Offenburg

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Orschweier

Ringsheim/Europa-Park

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Kenzingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Emmendingen

Denzlingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Schallstadt

Bad Krozingen

Heitersheim

Mullheim im Markgraflerland

Auggen

Schliengen

Bad Bellingen

Rheinweiler

Kleinkems

Istein

Efringen-Kirchen

Eimeldingen

Haltingen

Weil am Rhein

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Offenburg — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Offenburg
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min

09:46

09:46

09:46

09:46

09:46


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-2386939764




Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Offenburg

24 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Weil am Rhein

Haltingen

Eimeldingen

Efringen-Kirchen

Istein

Kleinkems

Rheinweiler

Bad Bellingen

Schliengen

Mullheim im Markgraflerland

Heitersheim

Bad Krozingen

Schallstadt

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Denzlingen

Emmendingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kenzingen

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Ringsheim/Europa-Park

Orschweier

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Offenburg

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Offenburg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 46 min

10:28

10:28

10:28

10:28

10:28

10:28


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-2386939764

Direction
Offenburg — Basel Bad Bf

26 stops

Open route schedule

Offenburg

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Orschweier

Ringsheim/Europa-Park

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Kenzingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Emmendingen

Denzlingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Herdern

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Schallstadt

Bad Krozingen

Heitersheim

Millheim im Markgraflerland

Auggen

Schliengen

Bad Bellingen

Rheinweiler

Kleinkems

Istein

Efringen-Kirchen

Eimeldingen

Haltingen

Weil am Rhein

Route schedule
Offenburg — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Offenburg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min

07:42

07:42

07:42


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-2386939764

Basel Bad Bf



Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Offenburg

25 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Weil am Rhein

Haltingen

Eimeldingen

Efringen-Kirchen

Istein

Kleinkems

Rheinweiler

Bad Bellingen

Schliengen

Auggen

Mdllheim im Markgraflerland

Heitersheim

Bad Krozingen

Schallstadt

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Denzlingen

Emmendingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kenzingen

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Ringsheim/Europa-Park

Orschweier

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Offenburg

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Offenburg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min

08:28

08:28

08:28

08:28

08:28

08:28

08:28


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-2386939764




Direction
Offenburg — Basel Bad Bf

26 stops

Open route schedule

Offenburg

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Orschweier

Ringsheim/Europa-Park

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Kenzingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Emmendingen

Denzlingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Herdern

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Schallstadt

Bad Krozingen

Heitersheim

Millheim im Markgraflerland

Auggen

Schliengen

Bad Bellingen

Rheinweiler

Kleinkems

Istein

Efringen-Kirchen

Eimeldingen

Haltingen

Weil am Rhein

Route schedule
Offenburg — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Offenburg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min

07:42

07:42

07:42

07:42

07:42

07:42

07:42


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-2386939764

Basel Bad Bf

RE Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Basel

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



